V01  | 25 Mar 2026
Page of 31
standexdetect.com
SERIES DATA SHEET
INNOVATE / CONSULT / ENGINEER / DELIVER
Contact Data Switch Model Unit
85
Contact Material Rh

SERIES 1 2 3 4 5 6
C O N F I G U R A T I O N  O P T I O N S :
Part Number Configuration:
OPTIONS GLOSSARY:
L Standard - Internal Magnetic Shield Only
D Diode + Internal Magnetic Shield
M External Magnetic Shield
Q Diode with External Magnetic Shield
HR High Resistance Coil
1 NOMINAL VOLTAGE [05]
2 CONTACT FORM + QTY [2A]
3 SWITCH MODEL [85]
4 PINOUT [92]
5 VERSION [L, D]
6 DIELECTRIC STRENGTH [2K]
Form A
NO = Normally Open Contacts
SPST = Single Pole Single Throw
Form B
NC = Normally Closed Contacts
SPST = Single Pole Single Throw
Form C
Changeover
SPDT = Single Pole Double Throw
Key Markets and Applications:
ATE Markets: Semiconductor test, Power electronics, EV / ESS, Mil -Aero, Medical test systems
Applications: Power semiconductors, cable & harness testing, inverters, battery packs, power converters
Contact Form
Glossary :
V01  | 25 Mar 2026
Page of 32
standexdetect.com
SERIES DATA SHEET
SHV-2A Series
Reed Relays
Relay Data (@ 20°C) Value Unit
Dielectric Strength Coil/Contact (min.)
According to EN60255-27 2 kVDC
Insulation Resistance Coil/Contact (min./typ.)
Rh<45%, 1000V Test Voltage 10 TOhm
Capacitance Coil/Contact (typ.)
@10 kHz 2 pF
Shock Resistance (max.)
1/2 sine wave, 6md, 3-axis 50 g
Vibration Resistance (max.)
10 – 2,000 Hz 20 g
Operating Temperature (max.)
Surrounding of the relay’s housing -40 to 105 °C
Storage Temperature (max.)
Surrounding of the relay’s housing -40 to 125 °C
Soldering Temperature (max.)
5 sec. max. 260 °C
Washability Aqueous rinse suitable
Proper drying necessary Fully Sealed